Date

Tue. Aug. 15
Thu. Aug. 17

Opponent

H Sheridan Tech HS
H Coral Springs HS

Mon. Aug.21 H FAU HS

Mon. Aug. 28
Tue. Aug. 29
Thu. Aug. 31

Tue. Sep. 5
Thu. Sep. 7
Fri. Sep. 8

Mon. Sep. 11
Tue. Sep. 12
Fri. Sep. 15
Sat. Sep. 16

Tue. Sep. 19
Thu. Sep. 21
Fri. Sep. 22

Tue. Sep. 26
Thu. Sep. 28
Fri. Sep. 29

Tue. Oct. 3
Thu. Oct. 5

Mon. Oct. 9
Thu. Oct. 12
Fri. Oct. 13

Tue. Oct. 17
Thu. Oct. 19

@ Sheridan Hills
H Donna Klein
H Somerset Prep (NL)

H Highlands Christian
@ Somerset Prep (NL)
H Trinity Christian

@ Sagemont

@ Posnack

@ HCA Tourney
@ HCA Tourney

H Hebrew Academy
@ Divine Savior
@ North Broward Prep

H University School
H Sheridan Hills
H Dade Christian

H Divine Savior
H Sagemont

H FAU HS
@ Boca Christian
@ Coral Springs Charter

H Districts
H District Championship

Andy Holz - Head Coach &
Athletic Director

Location

CSCA
CSCA

CSCA

Sheridan Hills
CSCA
CSCA

CSCA
Somerset Prep (NL)
CSCA

Sagemont

Posnack

Host: Highlands Christian
Host: Highlands Christian

CSCA
Divine Savior
North Broward Prep

CSCA
CSCA
CSCA

CSCA
CSCA

CSCA
Boca Christian
Coral Springs Charter

CSCA
CSCA

CORAL SPRINGS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY CRUSADERS
2017 VARSITY VOLLEYBALL

Time

6:00 CSCA Preseason Classic
7:30 CSCA Preseason Classic

6:00

6:00
6:30
6:30

6:30
5:30
6:30

5:30
4:30
TBA HCA Tourney
TBA HCA Tourney

6:30
7:30
5:30

7:00
6:00
7:00

6:30
6:00

6:00
6:30
5:30

TBA Districts Semifinals

7:00 District Championship

caholz@csca.us
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sheridan+Hills+Christian+School/@26.033791,-80.1817871,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x33bc67023db766c1!8m2!3d26.033791!4d-80.1817871
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7101+Kimberly+Blvd,+North+Lauderdale,+FL+33068/@26.2190626,-80.2233354,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x88d904509d2e33cd:0x5ff087a10de55b70!8m2!3d26.2190626!4d-80.2211467
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=2585+Glades+Circle,+Weston,+FL+US+33327
https://www.google.com/maps/place/David+Posnack+Jewish+Day+School/@26.0486871,-80.2574118,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xf00a7b28a31b0f49!8m2!3d26.0486871!4d-80.2574118
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=501+NE+48+Street+Pompano+Beach,+FL+33064,+Pompano+Beach,+FL+US+33064
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=501+NE+48+Street+Pompano+Beach,+FL+33064,+Pompano+Beach,+FL+US+33064
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Divine+Savior+Academy/@25.8266816,-80.3646848,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x354b9807810fb042!8m2!3d25.8266816!4d-80.3646848
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7600%20Lyons%20Rd.,%20Coconut%20Creek,%20FL%20US%2033073
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=315+NW+4th+Street,+Boca+Raton,+FL+US+33432
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3205+N+University+Dr,+Pompano+Beach,+FL+33065/@26.2708397,-80.2484388,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x88d90533f5f9665b:0x2069fc24f3a6793f
mailto:caholz@csca.us
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